P16000089994

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
·					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800291820058

11/04/16--01011--016 **87.50

NATE NOT THE PM 2: 15

EFFECTIVE DATE 01/01/17

11/09/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Fashio	on Filled Souls, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: _	.manda Padron Nam D19 NW 165th Terrace	e (Printed or typed)	
M	liami Lakes, FL 33018	Address	
	-	, State & Zip	
78	36-202-4292		
	-	Telephone number	
an —	nanda_padron@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)
	Linui addicas, (to oc use	a ioi iuluio amiuai loboit.	iouncauou:

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corporation shall be:		
RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 919 NW 165th Terrace	Mailing address,	if different is:
fiami Lakes, FL 33018		
	Very Miller Mr. Marie and Control of the Control of	
RTICLE III PURPOSE internation is organized is:	et sales of women's clothing.	
		7916 7916
		A04 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
		V 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0
		PH 2:
RTICLE IV SHARES 100		ဟ လူ
RTICLE IV SHARES 100 he number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		14
he number of shares of stock is: **RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR** Name and Title: Amanda Padron, President	Name and Title:	14
he number of shares of stock is:	Name and Title:	14
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: 8919 NW 165th Terrace	Name and Title:	
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: 8919 NW 165th Terrace	Name and Title: Address:	
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Amanda Padron, President Address 8919 NW 165th Terrace	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addr	ess	Address:	
	Add objects		
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Amanda Padron		
Address:	8919 NW 165th Terrace	SECRETAL SIGNATURE OF SECRETAL SIGNATURE	
	Miami Lakes, FL 33018	The state of the s	". = Th
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	PH 2:	
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:	<u>ਰ</u>	
Name:	see article 6	And the second s	
Address:	***************************************		
Effective date,		. (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business	
	ate inserted in this block does not meet the seffective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as s records.	
Having been n this certificate,	named as registered agent to accept service I am familiar with and accept the appoint	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is ment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	1
	Imanda Padro	11/1/2016	
	Required Signature/Registered	Agent Date	
I submit this d document to th	locument and affirm that the facts stated se Department of State constitutes a third d	herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Z
	mardell adri	11/1/2016	
Ref	quired Signature/Incorporator	Date	